NMCM 2025
Eindhoven, 13/9/2025

Programmanr. 9
13/09/2025 - 15:35

100m rugslag

20 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 6, 15:35

1

~No gk~ wnN

Marie Smits

Karin Berckenkamp
Linda Hoogendam
Nathalie Blondeel
Mariélle Rovers

Jennie Resink-lindeboom
Judith Sijbers

Serie 2 van 6, 15:38

O ~NOULDd WNE

Anne Besseling-de Jong
Michiel Brinkman
Jolanda van Gendt
Brenda Zwarthoed
Laura van Sabben
Sandra Schellekens
Jessica Venema

Paul Bosch

Serie 3 van 6, 15:40

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Naomi Janssen
Ron Phaff

Hans Vloedgraven
Angela Giezen
Linda van Klei
Alina Spijkerman
Nanda van Heteren
Sharon van de Riet

Serie 4 van 6, 15:43

1

o~NOoOOhWDN

Lotte van Gessel
Remco van der Graaf
Roos van Esch

Lars Jacobsen

Nikki Douma

Carla Geurts

Bryan Morsink
Esmee Wijnmaalen

Serie 5 van 6, 15:45

1

o~NO O WN

Lauren van 1JII

Edwin v. Norden
Stéphanie Schoemans
Jan-Willem van den Berg
lan van Mullem

Niels van der Mast
Johan Remmits

Manon van Strien

Serie 6 van 6, 15:47

1

o~NO O~ WN

Jordy van Oel
Nol van Thull
Jos de Graaf
Raf Hendriks
Arno Nelissen
Martijn Giezen
Bas Braun
Paul Oudendijk

vereniging inschrijftijd
Old Dutch 2:31.12
Gzc Donk 1:47.00
Wvz 1 1:29.91
Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 1:25.00
Psv 2 1:28.00
Dwk 1:39.47
Psv 3 1:53.80
De Geul 1:23.54
Daw 2 1:23.00
Psv 4 1:21.64
Daw 1 1:20.00
Psv 3 1:20.30
Neptunus'58 1:22.42
Old Dutch 1:23.07
Team Noord Holland (SG) 1:24.77
Neptunus'58 1:19.94
Psv 2 1:18.74
Old Dutch 1:18.12
Zpc Amersfoort 2 1:17.18
Gzc Donk 1:17.79
Daw 2 1:18.49
Psv 4 1:18.80
Psv 4 1:20.00
Team Noord Holland (SG) 1:13.76
De Geul 1:13.11
Wvz 2 1:12.47
Dwk 1:12.23
Hellas-Glana 1:12.45
Psv 1 1:12.50
Gzc Donk 1:13.64
De Geul 1:14.67
Wvz 2 1:09.92
Zpc Amersfoort 1 1:08.48

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 1:07.97

Wvz 1 1:07.41
Zob'66 1:07.54
Zob'66 1:08.45
Zpc Amersfoort 1 1:09.35
Wvz 2 1:11.41
Wvz 1 1:05.21
Zob'66 1:03.70
Psv 1 1.01.11
Hellas-Glana 52.83
Hellas-Glana 58.92
Zpc Amersfoort 1 1:01.54
Zpc Amersfoort 2 1:05.08
Daw 1 1:06.75

193800004
196900038
198300892
CNSW/004784/77
198302980
196000142
197301030

198102084
198001991
197800266
199604938
199804332
198503416
197901526
197201533

200401816
196200495
196400917
198302796
198802088
197701220
198901728
198201372

200300900
198704007
198200468

199705453 S14

200102252
197100178
199101629
200100298

200001064
196300563
CNSW/009655/00
196801575
199602545
200401917
196201159
199400770

199802003
198001513
199106095
200100879
200300229
198500813
199106545
198101287

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Psv
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